District Governor Tina’s Schedule (Updated 6-28-2023) 
	Date
	Time
	Item
	Clubs / Participants


	Wednesday, June 28, 2023
	6:45 AM
	New Richmond Club Visit

	New Richmond

	Thursday, June 29, 2023

	6:15 PM
	Mont-Joli Club Visit
	Mont-Joli

	Sunday, July 2, 2023

	TBD
	Sept-Îles Board Meeting
	Sept-Îles

	Monday, July 3, 2023

	6:00 PM
	Sept-Îles Club Visit
	Sept-Îles

	Wednesday, July 5, 2023

	7:00 AM
	Fort Fairfield Club Visit
	Fort Fairfield

	Wednesday, July 5, 2023

	5:30 PM
	Washburn Club Visit
	Washburn

	Thursday, July 6, 2023

	7:00 AM
	Limestone Club Visit 
	Limestone

	Thursday, July 6, 2023

	TBD - PM
	Area 14 Visit in Presque Isle
	Presque Isle, Caribou, Mars Hill, Fort Kent, Houlton, all other Clubs invited 

	Friday, July 7, 2023
	5:00 PM

	Houlton Club Visit 
	Houlton Club

	Friday, July 14, 2023

	7:00 AM
	Trois-Rivieres Club Visit 
	Trois-Rivières

	Friday, July 14, 2023

	1:00 PM
	Rive-Sud de Montreal, Saint-Hyacinthe Area Visit
	Rive-Sud de Montreal, Saint-Hyacinthe

	Monday, July 17, 2023
	7:00 PM
	AGs Meeting (Zoom)
	All AGs


	Friday, July 21, 2023

	TBD
	Area 11 Visit
	Auburn-Lewiston, Gardiner, Lewiston-Auburn, Winthrop

	Tuesday, August 8, 2023
	12:15 PM
	Skowhegan Club Visit
	Skowhegan


	Monday, August 14, 2023

	7:00 PM
	All Presidents Meeting (Zoom)
	All Club Presidents
AGs Welcome

	Thursday, August 24, 2023
	TBD
	Area 8 Visit
	Bar Harbor, Ellsworth, Ellsworth Noon


	Friday, August 25, 2023
	TBD

	Area 13 Visit
	Farmington, Rangeley

	Friday, September 1, 2023
	TBD
	Area 7B Visit
	Chicoutimi, Rive Nord Du Saguenay, and Saguenay

	Friday, September 7 & Saturday, September 8, 2023
	TBD
	District Leadership Team Strategic Planning
	District Leadership Team
(2) President Reps

	Monday, September 11, 2023
	12:00 PM
	Waterville Noon Club Visit
	Waterville Noon

	Monday, September 11, 2023
	7:00 PM
	AGs Meeting (Zoom)
	All AGs


	Tuesday, September 12, 2023
	7:15 AM
	Augusta Club Visit 
	Augusta


	Thursday, September 14, 2023
	7:15 AM
	Waterville Sunrise Club Visit
	Waterville Sunrise


	Thursday, September 14, 2023
	4:30 PM
	Unity Club Visit
	Unity


	Friday, September 15, 2023
	TBD
	Area 9 Visit
	Bangor, Bangor Breakfast and Old Town

	Friday, September 15 – Sunday, September 17, 2023
	RYLA @ Northern Outdoors in the Forks, Maine

	Monday, September 18, 2023
	6:00 PM
	Rivière-du-Loup Club Visit
	Rivière-du-Loup

	Wednesday, September 20, 2023

	TBD
	Area 2 Visit
	Beauceville, St. George and Thetford Mines

	Friday, September 22, 2023
	TBD
	Area 7 Visit
	Alma, Dolbeau-Mistassini and Domaine-du-Roy

	Tuesday, October 3, 2023
	7:00 PM
	All Presidents Meeting
	All Club Presidents
AGs Welcome


	Wednesday, October 4, 2023
	7:30 AM
	Québec Rotaract Club Meeting (Zoom)
	Québec Rotaract

	Thursday, October 5, 2023
	TBD
	Area 1 Visit

	Lévis, Montmagny, Québec-Val-Bélair, and Levis Ouest

	Friday, October 6, 2023
	TBD
	Areas 3 & 4 Visit
	Beauport, Québec-East, Québec-Charlesbourg, Québec, L’Ancienne-Lorette, Québec-La Cité, Ste-Foy

	Saturday, October 14, 2023
	TBD
	District Assembly (tentative) in St. Georges 
	All Presidents, All AGs, District Leadership Team 

	Friday, October 20, 2023
	TBD
	Area 14 Visit 

	St. Croix-Calais, Machias

	Tuesday, October 24, 2023
	6:00 PM
	UMF Rotaract Club Visit 

	UMF Rotaract

	Friday, October 27, 2023
	TBD
	Area 10 Visit
	Belfast, Camden, Camden West Bay and Rockland

	Monday, October 30, 2023
	12:00 PM
	Houlton Club Visit (Zoom)
	Houlton


	Tuesday, October 31, 2023
	6:30 AM
	Mars Hill Club Visit (Zoom) 
	Mars Hill

	Saturday, November 4, 2023

	9:00-11:00 AM
	Québec Foundation Seminar 
	Québec Rotarians 

	Saturday, November 4, 2023

	TBD
	Rotary Leadership Institute (RLI) at USM in Lewiston-Auburn
	All interested Rotarians

	Monday, November 6, 2023

	6:00-8:00 PM
	Maine Foundation Seminar (Zoom) 
	Maine Rotarians

	Thursday, November 9, 2023
	6:30 PM
	Fort Kent Club Visit (Zoom) 
	Fort Kent

	Tuesday, November 14, 2023
	7:00 PM
	AGs Meeting (Zoom)
	All AGs


	Thursday, November 16, 2023
	7:30 AM
	St. Croix-Calais Club Visit (Zoom)
	St. Croix-Calais


	Thursday, November 16, 2023
	5:30 PM
	Machias Club Visit (Zoom)
	Machias

	Monday, December 4, 2023

	12:00 PM
	Presque Isle Club Visit (Zoom)
	Presque Isle 

	Wednesday, December 6, 2023
	7:00 AM
	Fort Fairfield Club Visit (Zoom)
	Fort Fairfield

	Thursday, December 7, 2023
	7:00 AM
	Limestone Club Visit (Zoom)
	Limestone

	Tuesday, December 12, 2023
	7:30 AM
	Saint-Hyacinthe Club Visit (Teams)
	Saint-Hyacinthe


	Tuesday, December 12, 2023
	7:00 PM
	Rive-Sud de Montreal Club Visit (Zoom)
	Rive-Sud de Montreal

	Thursday, December 14, 2023
	6:15 PM
	Mont-Joli Club Visit (Zoom) 
	Mont-Joli 

	Monday, December 18, 2023
	6:00 PM
	Sept-Îles Club Visit (Zoom)
	Sept-Îles

	Tuesday, December 19, 2023
	7:00 PM
	All Presidents Meeting
	All Club Presidents


	Wednesday, January 3, 2024
	6:45 AM
	New Richmond Club Visit (Zoom)
	New Richmond

	Tuesday, January 9, 2024
	7:30 AM
	Trois Rivières Club Visit (Zoom)
	Trois Rivières

	Wednesday, January 10, 2024
	7:00 AM
	Auburn-Lewiston Club Visit (in person)
	Auburn-Lewiston

	Thursday, January 11, 2024
	7:30 AM
	Gardiner Club Visit (in person)
	Gardiner

	Tuesday, January 16, 2024
	7:00 PM
	AGs Meeting (Zoom)
	All AGs


	Thursday, January 18, 2024
	7:30 AM
	Winthrop Club Visit (in person)
	Winthrop

	Thursday, January 18, 2024
	12:00 PM
	Lewiston-Auburn Club Visit (in person)
	Lewiston-Auburn

	Tuesday, January 23, 2024
	6:00 PM
	Beauceville Club Visit (Zoom)
	Beauceville

	Wednesday, January 24, 2024
	6:00 PM
	St. Georges Club Visit (Zoom)
	St. Georges

	Friday, January 26, 2024
	12:00 PM
	Thetford Mines Club Visit (Zoom)
	Thetford Mines

	Wednesday, January 31, 2024
	12:00 PM
	Rockland Club Visit (Zoom)
	Rockland

	Thursday, February 1, 2024
	12:00 PM
	Ellsworth Noontime Club Visit (Zoom)
	Ellsworth Noontime

	Saturday, February 3, 2024 – Sunday, February 11, 2024
	Governor Tina’s District Project Service Trip to Comalapa, Chimaltenagno, Guatemala  -All Interested Rotarians are Welcome

	Tuesday, February 13, 2024
	12:15 PM
	Skowhegan Club Visit (Zoom)
	Skowhegan

	Wednesday, February 14, 2024
	12:00 PM
	Bar Harbor Club Visit (Zoom)
	Bar Harbor

	Thursday, February 15, 2024
	7:30 AM
	Saint-Nicolas-Chutes-de-la-Chaudière Club Visit (Zoom)
	Saint-Nicolas-Chutes-de-la-Chaudière 

	Friday, February 16, 2024
	7:30 AM
	Montmagny Club Visit (Zoom)
	Montmagny

	Tuesday, February 20, 2024
	7:00 PM
	All Presidents Meeting
	All Club Presidents


	Thursday, February 22, 2024
	7:00 AM
	Farmington Club Visit (in person)
	Farmington

	Thursday, February 22, 2024
	12:00 PM
	Rangeley Club Visit (Zoom) 
	Rangeley

	Friday, February 23, 2024
	7:15 AM
	Québec-Val-Bélair Club Visit (Zoom)
	Québec-Val-Bélair

	Tuesday, February 27, 2024
	6:00 PM
	Ellsworth Club Visit (Zoom)
	Ellsworth

	Wednesday, February 28, 2024
	7:30 AM
	Lévis Club Visit (Zoom)
	Lévis


	Wednesday, February 28, 2024
	12:00 PM
	Belfast Club Visit (Zoom) 

	Belfast

	Thursday, February 29, 2024
	7:15 AM
	Waterville Sunrise Club Visit (in person)
	Waterville Sunrise

	Monday, March 4, 2024
	12:00 PM
	Waterville Noon Club Visit (in person)
	Waterville Noon

	Tuesday, March 5, 2024
	7:30 AM
	Chicoutimi Club Visit (Zoom)
	Chicoutimi

	Wednesday, March 6, 2024
	12:00 PM
	Rive Nord Du Saguenay Club Visit (Zoom)
	Rive Nord De Saguenay

	Wednesday, March 6, 2024
	6:30 PM
	Saguenay Club Visit (Zoom)
	Saguenay

	Tuesday, March 12, 2024
	7:30 AM
	Augusta Club Visit (in person) 
	Augusta

	Wednesday, March 13, 2024

	5:30 PM
	Washburn Club Visit (Zoom)
	Washburn

	Friday, March 15 – Sunday, March 17, 2024 
	PETS in St. Georges 

	Monday, March 18, 2024
	6:00 PM
	Rivière-du-Loup Club Visit (Zoom)
	Rivière-du-Loup


	Tuesday, March 19, 2024
	7:15 AM
	Dolbeau-Mistassini Club Visit (Zoom)
	Dolbeau-Mistassini

	Thursday, March 21, 2024
	4:30 PM
	Unity Club Visit (in person)
	Unity

	Tuesday, March 26, 2024
	7:30 AM 
	Dolbeau-du-Roy Club Visit (Zoom)
	Dolbeau-du-Roy

	Wednesday, March 27, 2024
	5:30 PM
	Caribou Club Visit (Zoom)

	Caribou

	Tuesday, April 2, 2024
	12:00 PM
	Bangor Club Visit (Zoom)
	Bangor


	Wednesday, April 3, 2024
	7:15 AM
	Alma Club Visit (Zoom)
	Alma


	Thursday, April 4, 2024
	7:00 AM
	Bangor Breakfast Club Visit (Zoom)
	Bangor Breakfast

	Thursday, April 4, 2024
	6:00 PM
	Old Town Club Visit (Zoom)
	Old Town

	Tuesday, April 9, 2024
	7:30 AM
	Québec Club Visit (Zoom)
	Québec


	Thursday, April 11, 2024
	7:30 AM
	Québec-Charlesbourg Club Visit (Zoom)
	Québec-Charlesbourg

	Tuesday, April 16, 2024

	7:00 PM
	All Presidents Meeting (Zoom)
	All Club Presidents

	Thursday, April 18, 2024
	7:30 AM
	Québec-La Cité Club Visit (Zoom)
	Québec-La Cité

	Tuesday, April 23, 2024
	7:30 AM
	Ste-Foy Club Visit (Zoom)

	Ste-Foy

	Wednesday, April 24, 2024
	7:00 AM
	Beauport Club Visit (Zoom)
	Beauport

	Wednesday, April 24, 2024
	12:30 PM
	Québec-Est Club Visit (Zoom)
	Québec-Est

	Tuesday, April 30, 2024
	12:00 PM
	Camden Club Visit (Zoom) 
	Camden

	Thursday, May 2, 2024
	7:30 AM
	Camden West Bay Club Visit (Zoom)
	Camden West Bay

	Tuesday, May 21, 2024
	7:00 PM
	AGs Meeting (Zoom)
	All AGs


	Friday, June 21 – Sunday June 23, 2024
	District Conference in Waterville



